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   Children In Need Mufti Day 

Thank you to everyone who sent in money for their child to come dressed in mufti.  This money 

will be sent to Children In Need.   

 

Job Vacancies 

We currently have vacancies for two lunchtime supervisors (closing date Monday 21st November).  Job 

descriptions and application forms are available from Gillian Seakens at bursar@loatlands.northants-

ecl.gov.uk or on our website. 

 

Birthdays for Reception Children 

Please do not send in sweets for your child’s birthday.  You are welcome to send in a simple cake for the 

children to share but there is no obligation to provide one. 

 

Year 1 & 2 Beauty & Beast Trip 

A reminder please that all payments need to be made by Friday 1st December if you would like your child to 

attend the Christmas outing on Monday 19th December. 

 

Year 1 & 2 Christmas Performance 

Costume notes have been sent home with the children.  If you have not received your costume letter, please 

let Mrs Crowther know.  A separate letter will be sent home shortly giving details of the performances and how 

to book your tickets. 

 

Reception Christmas Performance 

A separate letter will be sent home shortly with details of the performances and ticket prices. 

 

Sickness 

Following updated guidance from Public Health England, it is now the school’s policy that if your child has 

suffered with sickness and/or diarrhoea, they should not return to school until 48 hours after the last bout.  If 

your child is absent from school due to illness, please ring the school office on every day of their absence and 

leave a message on the absence line.  The guidance from Public Health England is attached. 

 

Headlice 

Can we please remind parents to check your child’s hair regularly and treat if necessary.  Thank you. 

 

Road Safety Awareness Week 

The whole school have been looking thinking about Road Safety this week.  They have been learning the 

Green Cross Code and learning about the importance of wearing seat belts in cars and getting out of the car 

on the pavement side to be safe.  Some of our Year 6 students have been taking part in Bikeability Training. 

 

PALS Christmas Grotto – Saturday 3rd December 2016 

PALS are asking for donations of sweets and chocolates for a sweet tombola stall at this year’s Grotto.  Please 

hand any donations in to the school office.  Thank you. 
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Letters sent home this week: 

Multi-skills competition (named Y1) 

Gardening club (named children) 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17 

Term 2  

Training Day Monday 31 October  

Term starts Tuesday 1 November 

Term ends Thursday 22 December 

Training Day Friday 23 December 

Term 3  

Term starts Monday 9 January 2017 

Term ends Friday 10 February 

Term 4 

Term starts Monday 20 February 

Term ends Thursday 30 March 

Training Day Friday  31 March 

Term 5   

Term starts Tuesday 18 April 

Term ends Friday 26 May 

Term 6  

Term starts Monday 5 June 

Term ends Friday 21 July 

  

 

 

Phone Home 

Friday 

Alfie S 

Dates for your Diary: 

November 

Monday 21
st
  Loatlands Anti-Bullying Week 

Tuesday 29
th
 Year 5 Space Centre Trip 

Wednesday 30
th
 Christmas on a Budget workshop 

 

December 

Saturday 3
rd

 PALS Christmas Grotto 

Tuesday 6
th
  Year 5 Drumming Assembly 9.10am 

Tuesday 6
th
 KS1 Christmas Performance 6pm 

Wednesday 7
th
 KS1 Christmas Performance 6pm 

Tuesday 13
th
 Reception Christmas Performance 2pm 

Wednesday 14
th
 – Reception Christmas Performance 9.15am 

Friday 16
th

 KS2 Choral Concert 2pm 

Monday 19
th

 KS1 Pantomime Visit 

Monday 19
th

 KS2 Christmas Party 

Wednesday 21st - KS1 Christmas Party 

Thursday 22
nd

 Magician (Nursery & Reception) 

Thursday 22
nd

 KS2 Cinema Trip 

 

 

Please note these dates may be subject to change. 

Attendance Award 

w/e 18th November 2016 

Well done to Austen class for 

achieving 99.63% attendance. 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18 

Term 1    

Training Days Monday and Tuesday 4 and 5 September 2017 

Term starts Wednesday   6 September 

Term ends Thursday 19 October 

Training Day Friday 20 October 

 Term 2  

Term starts Monday 30 October 

Term ends Thursday 21 December 

Term 3  

Training Day Wednesday 3 January 2018 

Term starts Thursday 4 January  

Term ends Friday 9 February 

Term 4 

Term starts Monday 19 February 

Term ends Thursday 29 March 

Term 5   

Term starts Monday 16 April 

Term ends Thursday 24 May 

Training Day Friday 25 May 

Term 6  

Term starts Monday 4 June 

Term ends Friday 20 July 

 PLEASE NOTE: 

Thursday 29
th
 March is a Secondary School Only training day 

Friday 25
th
 May 2017 is a Primary School Only training day 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


